■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2003年
11月
フルピッチタイプ新登場！
SLIDE SWITCHES
(FULL PITCH)スライドスイッチ（フルピッチ）CFS

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
1
5
4
6
3
2
● 通信機器、空調機器、自動販売機、各種制御機器などの
各種設定用
● Communication devices, Air-conditioning equiment,
Vending machines and other control equipment
C  F  S  -  0  4  0  1  T  B
シリーズ名　Series name
極数　No. of bits
01： 1極　 2 bit 02：2極　2 bits 03：3極　3 bits
04： 4極　 4 bits 05：5極　5 bits 06：6極　6 bits
07： 7極　 7 bits 08：8極　8 bits 10：10極　10 bits
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
M：マガジン Magazine
B：ガル・ウィング Gull wing
C：スルーホールピン Through hole pin
端子形状　Shape of terminal
構造　Structure
00：フラットノブ（テープシール有り） Flat knob (With seal tape)
01：フラットノブ（テープシール無し） Flat knob (Without seal tape)
02：0.6 mm凸ノブ（テープシール無し） Convex knob of 0.6 mm (Without seal tape)
03：1 mm凸ノブ（テープシール無し） Convex knob of 1 mm (Without seal tape)
■主な用途　APPLICATIONS
■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2003年
11月